Kho-Kho Championship:





University Level Drama:



University Level Speech Competation:



M545N 82





KHO KHO FEDERATION OF INDIA

(Regd. No. S.3036-66-67)
Recognised by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India
Affiliated to International Kho Kho Federation, Asian Kho Kho Federation &
Indian Olympic Association

54" SCHOR DATIONAL KNO KNO CHAMPIODANP 2021-22 (MEN & WOMEN)

(MEN & WOMEN) From 26th to 30th December 2021

AT MLB KHEL PARISAR, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR, MADHYA PRADESH ORGANISED BY MADHYA PRADESH AMATURE KHO KHO ASSOCIATION UNDER THE AEGIS OF KHO KHO FEDERATION OF INDIA

Merit Certificate

Awarded to ___GOURISHREE

Father's Name __M. VEERESH

Date of Birth 17-09-2003 State KARNATAKA

Position ___THIRD

Sudhanshu Mittal President Kho Kho Federation of India



M. S. Tyagi General Secretary Kho Kho Federation of India

